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  Two Wells Motors

KT Light

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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08974 Lily Heinrich Mo 88   1.2 3 19 19 19.2 12 9 28 10.1 28 10.1 13 8 36 47 26 47 36 26

13479 Addyson Slater Ad 108   1.1 11 10 10 19.1 18 3 13 9.2 13 11.1 13 47 32 47 13 32

11973 Harrison Gifford YP 33   2.1 3 19 19 18.2 9 12 31 9.1 31 11.2 14 7 38 46 24 46 38 24

11860 Shannon Barry Ad 83   2.2 1 23 23 18.1 11 10 33 8.2 33 12.1 5 16 49 46 15 10 11 52 60 13

12480 William Douglas Bu 61   3.2 5 16 16 17.1 15 6 22 8.1 6 15 37 12.2 4 17 -10 44 45 19 13 8 45 52 17

12868 Thomas Milam Mo 12   3.1 2 21 21 17.2 21 7.2 4 17 38 13.1 11 10 48 45 16 14 7 50 55 16

11390 Jacob Childs Bl 17   4.1 1 23 23 16.2 10 11 34 7.1 4 17 51 13.2 12 9 60 44 7 7 14 58 74 6

03279 Melissa Crouch Ad 7   4.2 2 21 21 16.1 7 14 35 6.1 7 14 49 14.1 8 13 62 44 3 63 62 12

11403 Cody Palmer Ad 18   5.2 15.1 17 4 4 6.2 4 14.2 4 44 35 44 4 35

12717 Nate Greenslade YP 90   5.1 15.2 11 10 10 5.2 10 15.2 10 44 34 44 10 34

07425 Jayden Dawson Ad A2   6.1 4 17 17 14.1 13 8 25 5.1 5 16 41 15.1 7 14 55 44 13 9 12 52 67 9

13517 Jaxon Grundy Ad 128   6.2 8 13 13 14.2 7 14 27 4.2 27 16.2 10 11 38 44 23 44 38 23

10986 Hayden Mason Bl 22   7.1 6 15 15 13.2 4 17 32 4.1 1 23 55 16.1 4 17 72 44 1 1 23 67 95 1

12343 Cooper Williamson Ta 20   7.2 7 14 14 13.1 14 7 21 3.1 8 13 34 17.1 10 11 45 45 17 15 6 45 51 18

11144 Jack Short YP 23   8.2 4 17 17 12.2 8 13 30 3.2 3 19 49 17.2 9 12 61 45 6 6 15 60 76 5

12372 Alexander Magro Mo 32   8.1 5 16 16 12.1 12 9 25 2.2 1 23 48 18.2 7 14 62 46 4 2 21 63 83 2

08975 Max Heinrich Mo 888   9.1 8 13 13 11.2 5 16 29 2.1 3 19 48 18.1 9 12 60 46 8 12 9 59 69 8

10387 Jenna Kervers Ad 11   9.2 11.1 9 12 12 1.2 2 21 33 19.1 15 6 39 47 22 47 39 22

12743 Isla Rowett Ta 4   10.1 15 6 6 10.2 13 8 14 1.1 2 21 35 19.2 15 6 41 47 21 47 41 21

13541 Fletcher  Moore Ta 24   10.2 15 6 6 10.1 16 5 11 19.1 15 6 17 1.2 6 15 32 47 27 47 32 27

05/05/2023



QuickGrid V5+.61  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  2023 SA Dirt Kart State Titles

 6:33 PM 9/05/2023

  Two Wells Motors

KT Light

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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12932 Riley Hendry Mo 29   11.2 12 9 9 9.2 6 15 24 19.2 9 12 36 1.1 2 21 57 47 11 57 57 15

12357 Kayla Squiers Bl 15   11.1 12 9 9 9.1 19 2 11 18.1 11 10 21 2.2 2 21 42 46 20 46 42 20

11949 Kaitlin Vickers Ad 46   12.2 6 15 15 8.1 10 11 26 18.2 7 14 40 2.1 1 23 63 46 2 3 19 67 82 3

13501 Cody Postill YP 64   12.1 8.2 17.2 10 11 11 3.1 11 45 33 45 11 33

11996 Tom Norvill Ad 51   13.2 13 8 -24 -16 7.1 5 16 17.1 3.2 45 38 45 38

10803 Keera Griffiths DT 57   13.1 16 5 5 7.2 5 16.1 14 7 12 4.1 14 7 19 44 31 44 19 31

08501 Aaron Tranter Ta S1   14.2 9 12 12 6.1 8 13 25 16.2 5 16 41 4.2 5 16 57 44 10 11 10 55 67 11

13818 Ayden Baliga Ad 19   14.1 6.2 15.2 5.1 44 37 44 36

10323 Jordan Kervers Ad 36   15.1 9 12 12 5.1 2 21 33 15.1 33 5.2 1 23 -56 44 36 44 37

10630 Blake Curtis GS 121   15.2 11 10 10 5.2 3 19 29 14.2 11 10 39 6.2 3 19 58 44 9 56 58 14

13038 Zachary Muir Mo 28   16.2 16 5 5 4.2 5 14.1 13 8 13 6.1 12 9 22 44 30 44 22 30

10959 Braiden Colwill Ta 13   16.1 13 8 8 4.1 6 15 23 13.2 8 13 36 7.2 13 8 44 44 18 16 5 44 49 19

12574 Seth Jones DD 10   17.2 17 4 4 3.2 4 13.1 12 9 13 7.1 6 15 28 45 29 45 28 29

05966 Brett Manuel Lo 8   17.1 14 7 7 3.1 3 19 26 12.1 10 11 37 8.2 37 45 25 45 37 25

09302 Mikayla Carruthers An 21   18.2 14 7 7 2.1 4 17 24 12.2 24 8.1 16 5 29 46 28 46 29 28

09634 Bailey Fridd Bl 53   18.1 10 11 11 2.2 2 21 32 11.1 9 12 44 9.2 11 10 54 46 14 8 13 53 67 10

09926 Cameron McDonough Ta 211   19.1 7 14 14 1.2 1 23 37 11.2 37 9.1 3 19 56 47 12 4 17 56 73 7

11933 Cameron Brooks Ad 30   19.2 10 11 11 1.1 1 23 34 10.2 6 15 49 10.2 8 13 62 47 5 5 16 63 78 4
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  L7 Karts 

KT Heavy

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final
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08154 Kobi Koch Lo 66   1.2 1 23 23 14.2 9 12 35 7.1 2 21 56 7.1 4 17 73 58 2 2 21 79 94 2

11156 Jamie Grundy An 9   1.1 2 21 21 13.1 6 15 36 7.2 9 12 48 8.1 48 58 16 16 5 63 53 15

08033 Rylan Furler Bl 20   2.2 10 11 11 13.2 11 6.2 10 11 22 8.2 22 57 22 57 22 22

11128 Lucas Ooyendyk Ad 39   2.1 1 23 23 12.2 13 8 31 6.1 4 17 48 9.1 8 13 61 57 10 10 11 68 72 9

11953 Lachlan Barbary Ta 47   3.1 3 19 19 12.1 3 19 38 5.1 38 9.2 6 15 53 56 14 63 53 16

09672 Blake Atkinson Ad 54   3.2 2 21 21 11.2 8 13 34 5.2 6 15 49 10.2 5 16 65 56 5 17 4 72 69 11

12709 Brett Kipling Ad 34   4.1 6 15 15 11.1 15 4.2 15 10.1 15 55 24 55 15 24

11413 Paul Brooks Ad N1   4.2 4 17 17 10.1 5 16 33 4.1 8 13 46 11.1 7 14 60 55 11 11 10 65 70 10

02627 Gavin Earl An 97   5.2 8 13 13 10.2 11 10 23 3.2 3 19 42 11.2 7 14 56 56 12 15 6 65 62 13

09981 Shane Price Ad 22   5.1 9.2 12 9 9 3.1 3 19 28 12.2 8 13 41 56 17 14 7 56 48 17

10584 Lachlan Vugts DD 99   6.1 9.1 8 13 13 2.1 11 10 23 12.1 9 12 35 57 19 18 3 57 38 19

10911 Scott Bickle Re 16   6.2 7 14 14 8.1 7 14 28 2.2 2 21 49 13.2 9 12 61 57 9 9 12 69 73 8

10507 Jordan Blyfield An 48   7.1 8.2 6 15 15 1.1 1 23 38 13.1 38 58 18 58 38 20

11573 Nicholas Tapley An 84   7.2 3 19 19 7.2 10 11 30 1.2 1 23 53 14.1 6 15 68 58 4 4 17 -5 75 80 4

09497 Brayden Dunn YP 40   8.2 7.1 14.1 10 11 11 1.1 1 23 34 57 20 12 9 57 43 18

10247 Cooper Davis GS 38   8.1 7 14 14 6.2 2 21 35 13.2 8 13 48 1.2 1 23 71 59 3 3 19 78 90 3

03079 Chad Ooyendyk Ad 93   9.1 4 17 17 6.1 17 13.1 6 15 32 2.1 2 21 53 56 13 13 8 64 61 14

00626 Bruce Muir Mo 15   9.2 5 16 16 5.2 5 16 32 12.1 5 16 48 2.2 4 17 65 58 6 7 14 73 79 6

00434 Troy Hood An 71   10.2 9 12 12 5.1 12 12.2 12 3.1 12 55 26 55 12 26

11507 Declan Morrison Ad 52   10.1 5 16 16 4.2 1 23 39 11.2 5 16 55 3.2 2 21 76 57 1 1 23 80 99 1
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  L7 Karts 
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Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final
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00270 Damian Lewis Ad 7   11.2 4.1 11.1 4.2 54 27 54 27

10356 Curtiss Lynch Re 17   11.1 8 13 13 3.2 4 17 30 10.1 7 14 44 4.1 3 19 63 57 7 5 16 71 79 5

12851 Teresa Cornwell Ta 888   12.2 6 15 15 3.1 4 17 32 10.2 7 14 46 5.1 5 16 62 55 8 6 15 68 77 7

13316 Jett Blight Ad 50   12.1 2.2 7 14 14 9.1 14 5.2 14 58 25 58 14 25

10344 Jake Kervers Ad 36   13.1 -10 -10 2.1 1 23 13 9.2 4 17 30 6.1 30 56 21 56 30 21

00223 Gary Duff Mo 37   13.2 1.1 2 21 21 8.1 9 12 33 6.2 3 19 52 59 15 8 13 65 65 12

11372 Tate Cowie YP 56   14.1 1.2 3 19 19 8.2 19 7.2 19 57 23 57 19 23
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  Aquamate

100 Open

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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06435 Josh Ryan Re 46   1 1 23 23 17 23 9 23 9 23 51 13 3 19 59 42 9

08598 John Dempsey Ad 17   2 16 12 9 9 8 9 10 9 50 14 57 9 14

11549 Thomas Aston Ta 19   3 15 11 10 10 7 3 19 29 11 29 49 12 2 21 58 50 7

07200 Sam Putland An 71   4 14 10 11 11 6 7 14 25 12 7 14 39 48 10 59 39 12

13432 Ben Edwards Lo 10   5 2 21 21 13 21 5 1 23 44 13 9 12 56 48 4 65 56 5

00369 Mark Burford Ad S1   6 3 19 19 12 7 14 33 4 8 13 46 14 46 48 7 62 46 8

13018 Jake Oxford Mo 62   7 11 13 8 8 3 8 15 8 49 15 55 8 15

10387 Jenna Kervers Ad 11   8 5 16 16 10 16 2 2 21 37 16 37 50 11 60 37 13

12868 Thomas Milam Mo 18   9 9 8 13 13 1 6 15 28 17 8 13 41 51 9 63 41 11

10630 Blake Curtis GS 21   10 8 2 21 21 17 21 1 2 21 42 51 8 64 42 10

08501 Aaron Tranter Ta S2   11 7 14 7 7 16 7 2 7 50 16 55 7 16

12372 Alexander Magro Mo 32   12 6 4 17 17 15 4 17 34 3 1 23 57 49 3 68 57 4

11860 Shannon Barry Ad N1   13 4 17 17 5 3 19 36 14 10 11 47 4 3 19 66 48 1 1 23 71 89 1

11973 Harrison Gifford YP 33   14 6 15 15 4 5 16 31 13 5 16 47 5 4 17 64 48 2 69 64 3

10323 Jordan Kervers Ad A1   15 3 6 15 15 12 15 6 10 11 -26 49 17 49 17

12480 William Douglas Bu 61   16 8 13 13 2 9 12 25 11 9 12 37 7 6 15 52 50 6 65 52 6

08689 Daniel Wenske Bl 12   17 7 14 14 1 1 23 37 10 37 8 5 16 53 51 5 4 17 67 70 2
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  BRK Karts
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Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final
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12816 Dylan Bowering Ta 43   1.1 15.2 9 12 12 8.2 3 19 31 8.1 13 8 39 55 24 55 39 24

11496 Cody Alexander YP 28   1.2 2 21 21 15.1 21 7.1 7 14 35 9.1 10 11 46 55 20 16 5 55 51 18

12379 Tyson Caruso Ad 33   2.2 1 23 23 14.2 4 17 40 7.2 6 15 55 9.2 4 17 72 54 1 1 23 77 95 1

12933 Antony La Bella Ad 55   2.1 1 23 23 14.1 12 9 32 6.2 32 10.2 13 8 40 54 22 54 40 22

12513 Aiden Lambe An 42   3.1 3 19 19 13.2 7 14 33 6.1 3 19 52 10.1 52 53 14 14 7 60 59 14

12731 Lachlan Virgin Ta 47   3.2 4 17 17 13.1 10 11 28 5.2 5 16 44 11.2 8 13 57 53 10 9 12 64 69 10

12353 Kai Adams Ad 90   4.1 12.2 11 10 10 5.1 11 10 20 11.1 20 52 29 52 20 29

12983 Max Cook Ta 91   4.2 3 19 19 12.1 8 13 32 4.1 1 23 55 12.1 5 16 71 52 3 71 71 9

12984 Zoe Cook Ta 41   5.2 5 16 16 11.1 7 14 30 4.2 2 21 51 12.2 6 15 66 52 7 6 15 66 81 5

12747 Erin Virgin Ta 51   5.1 2 21 21 11.2 21 3.2 1 23 44 13.1 12 9 -53 53 30 53 30

13849 Jett Nottle An 24   6.1 10.1 13 8 8 3.1 13 8 16 13.2 15 6 22 53 28 53 22 28

13301 Ezra  Reichstein Lo 37   6.2 7 14 14 10.2 12 9 23 2.2 4 17 40 14.2 14 7 47 54 18 19 2 54 49 20

11388 Brayden Furler Bl 20   7.1 4 17 17 9.2 6 15 32 2.1 2 21 53 14.1 8 13 66 54 8 7 14 67 80 7

13381 Declan Swart Lo 69   7.2 6 15 15 9.1 9 12 27 1.2 8 13 40 15.1 9 12 52 55 15 12 9 61 61 13

11551 Easton Papps-Burford Ad 4   8.1 9 12 12 8.1 11 10 22 1.1 10 11 33 15.2 12 9 42 55 21 55 42 21

13862 Jagger Hall An 12   8.2 8 13 13 8.2 13 15.1 15 6 19 1.2 7 14 33 55 26 55 33 26

12383 Archer Johnson Ad N3   9.2 13 8 8 7.2 8 13 21 15.2 11 10 31 1.1 3 19 50 55 17 15 6 55 56 16

12741 Connor Carruthers Ta 13   9.1 5 16 16 7.1 6 15 31 14.1 8 13 44 2.1 1 23 67 54 6 4 17 69 84 4

13613 Spencer Moore Ta 17   10.2 15 6 6 6.2 10 11 17 14.2 14 7 24 2.2 11 10 34 54 25 54 34 25

11013 Jai Curtis GS W1   10.1 6.1 1 23 23 13.1 5 16 39 3.2 1 23 62 53 9 5 16 65 78 8
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  BRK Karts

Jnr Light

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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13588 Felix Bell Lu 99   11.2 10 11 11 5.2 5 16 27 13.2 12 9 36 3.1 4 17 53 53 13 18 3 61 56 17

13594 Lucas Cheatle Ad N1   11.1 6 15 15 5.1 2 21 36 12.2 7 14 50 4.2 2 21 71 52 2 2 21 73 92 2

13016 Alby Walter-Bridges An 128   12.1 8 13 13 4.2 1 23 36 12.1 9 12 48 4.1 2 21 69 52 4 3 19 69 88 3

13021 Tyler Hucks Lo 11   12.2 12 9 9 4.1 9 11.1 14 7 16 5.1 7 14 30 52 27 52 30 27

12097 Keaton Griffiths DT 56   13.2 11 10 -5 5 3.1 3 19 24 11.2 9 12 36 5.2 3 19 55 53 12 11 10 62 65 12

11552 Huxley Papps-Burford Ad 9   13.1 10 11 11 3.2 13 8 19 10.2 13 8 27 6.2 9 12 39 53 23 53 39 23

12809 Brody Staker Bl 22   14.1 11 10 10 2.1 5 16 26 10.1 6 15 41 6.1 6 15 56 54 11 10 11 64 67 11

13660 Hayden Short Bl 58   14.2 9 12 12 2.2 3 19 31 9.1 12 9 40 7.1 11 10 50 54 16 13 8 59 58 15

11838 Archer Papps-Burford Ad 6   15.2 14 7 7 1.1 4 17 24 9.2 10 11 35 7.2 10 11 46 55 19 17 4 55 50 19

13461 Kyran Moore Ad 88   15.1 7 14 14 1.2 2 21 35 8.1 4 17 52 8.2 5 16 68 55 5 8 13 71 81 6
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  Bullet Karts

KT Twin

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final
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11372 Tate Cowie YP 56   1.2 11.1 6.2 9 12 12 6.2 12 63 20 63 12 20

00678 NATHAN COLMER Bl 9   1.1 4 17 17 10.1 9 12 29 5.1 7 14 43 6.1 6 15 58 65 12 11 10 74 68 11

09497 Brayden Dunn YP 40   2.2 2 21 21 10.2 5 16 37 5.2 11 10 47 7.2 6 15 62 62 9 9 12 74 74 9

11860 Shannon Barry Ad 83   2.1 2 21 21 9.1 8 13 34 4.2 4 17 51 7.1 3 19 70 64 3 83 70 10

11157 Greg Daw Ta 19   3.2 9 12 12 9.2 10 11 23 4.1 10 11 34 8.1 5 16 50 61 15 14 7 67 57 15

11507 Declan Morrison Ad 52   3.1 1 23 23 8.1 5 16 39 3.1 1 23 62 8.2 4 17 79 64 2 2 21 85 100 2

10911 Scott Bickle Re 16   4.1 5 16 16 8.2 3 19 35 3.2 8 13 48 9.1 48 61 17 15 6 61 54 16

08263 Lachlan Crisp Lu 43   4.2 3 19 19 7.1 6 15 34 2.2 2 21 55 9.2 7 14 69 64 5 12 9 80 78 7

10356 Curtiss Lynch Re 7   5.1 7 14 14 7.2 9 12 26 2.1 2 21 47 10.2 9 12 59 62 11 72 59 14

09672 Blake Atkinson Ad 46   5.2 6 15 15 6.1 7 14 29 1.2 1 23 52 10.1 52 65 14 8 13 72 65 12

00970 Daniel Ludlow An 78   6.2 4 17 17 6.2 8 13 30 1.1 3 19 49 11.2 8 13 62 63 10 7 14 74 76 8

06292 Jamie Diener Ad 127   6.1 6 15 15 5.1 4 17 32 11.2 7 14 46 1.2 1 23 69 64 4 3 19 81 88 3

11390 Jacob Childs Bl 17   7.2 1 23 23 5.2 4 17 40 10.2 3 19 59 1.1 1 23 82 64 1 1 23 87 105 1

09345 Talitha Stott Mo 5   7.1 9 12 12 4.1 12 10.1 9 12 24 2.1 24 63 19 13 8 63 32 19

06191 Nathan Walton DT 15   8.2 5 16 16 4.2 7 14 30 9.1 6 15 45 2.2 2 21 66 63 6 4 17 78 83 4

07200 Sam Putland An S3   8.1 10 11 11 3.1 2 21 32 9.2 10 11 43 3.1 2 21 64 63 8 6 15 76 79 6

10323 Jordan Kervers Ad 36   9.1 3 19 19 3.2 1 23 42 8.2 6 15 57 3.2 3 19 -76 63 21 63 21

09685 Thomas Francis PP 29   9.2 7 14 14 2.1 1 23 37 8.1 5 16 53 4.2 53 63 13 71 53 17

10202 Jason Curtis GS W3   10.2 8 13 13 2.2 6 15 28 7.1 4 17 45 4.1 -10 35 63 18 63 35 18

08720 Ryley Hammerstein Lo 28   10.1 8 13 13 1.2 2 21 34 7.2 5 16 50 5.2 5 16 66 64 7 5 16 78 82 5
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07673 Ashley Nitschke Ta 47   11.2 1.1 3 19 19 6.1 8 13 32 5.1 4 17 49 64 16 10 11 69 60 13
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  Kustom Karts

Jnr Heavy

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final
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11387 Makayla Short YP 21   1.2 5 16 16 15.2 9 12 28 8.2 6 15 43 8.2 10 11 54 55 14 13 8 62 62 13

12893 Charlie Evans Ta 26   1.1 15.1 7.1 9.2 55 30 55 30

13300 Sienna  Reichstein Lo 98   2.1 1 23 23 14.1 23 7.2 2 21 44 9.1 9 12 56 54 12 11 10 63 66 12

11511 Hilton Rowett Ta 46   2.2 1 23 23 14.2 6 15 38 6.2 8 13 51 10.2 4 17 68 54 3 4 17 73 85 3

11107 Levi Alexander YP 0   3.2 6 15 15 13.2 15 6.1 5 16 31 10.1 12 9 40 53 23 53 40 22

12354 Kayden Adams Ad 99   3.1 3 19 19 13.1 7 14 33 5.2 5 16 49 11.2 11 10 59 53 10 64 59 14

11154 Jake Eastley Ad 8   4.1 4 17 17 12.1 9 12 29 5.1 3 19 48 11.1 6 15 63 52 7 6 15 66 78 6

12831 Lachlan Oliver Mo 66   4.2 2 21 21 12.2 21 4.1 10 11 32 12.1 10 11 43 52 20 15 6 52 49 19

13236 Zac Stint Mo 68   5.1 8 13 13 11.2 7 14 27 4.2 3 19 46 12.2 8 13 59 52 8 8 13 65 72 9

11550 Kacie Duff Mo 12   5.2 3 19 19 11.1 10 11 30 3.1 7 14 44 13.1 14 7 51 53 15 59 51 18

12590 Chloe Kipling Ad 34   6.2 12 9 9 10.2 11 10 19 3.2 19 13.2 13 8 27 53 28 53 27 28

12926 Erin Forrestal Ad 78   6.1 2 21 21 10.1 8 13 34 2.2 1 23 57 14.1 13 8 65 54 4 12 9 71 74 8

13198 Jake Rowett Ta 36   7.1 9.1 4 17 17 2.1 1 23 40 14.2 6 15 55 54 13 9 12 62 67 11

13471 Harry Woods Ad 4   7.2 9.2 10 11 11 1.2 11 15.2 11 55 29 55 11 29

13337 Sebastian Feuerherdt Bl 29   8.2 8.1 12 9 9 1.1 4 17 26 15.1 15 6 32 55 27 55 32 27

13326 Cooper Foale Lu 45   8.1 8.2 8 13 13 15.2 12 9 22 1.1 2 21 43 55 21 55 43 21

13197 Dylan Rowett Ta 81   9.2 9 12 12 7.1 12 15.1 13 8 20 1.2 5 16 36 55 25 55 36 25

10987 Shylie Mason Bl 7   9.1 7.2 14.2 9 12 12 2.1 1 23 35 54 26 54 35 26

12738 Levi Ross Ad 121   10.2 8 13 13 6.2 13 14.1 11 10 23 2.2 1 23 46 54 19 14 7 54 53 15

12369 Nicholas Magro Mo 32   10.1 6.1 1 23 23 13.2 4 17 40 3.1 3 19 59 53 9 3 19 65 78 5
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  Kustom Karts

Jnr Heavy

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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13527 Summa Ferguson Lo 24   11.2 11 10 10 5.1 6 15 25 13.1 12 9 34 3.2 9 12 46 53 18 18 3 53 49 20

13143 Jack Lambert Mo 35   11.1 6 15 15 5.2 4 17 32 12.1 6 15 47 4.1 4 17 64 52 5 7 14 68 78 7

11490 Ella Colwill Ta 10   12.2 4 17 17 4.2 3 19 36 12.2 10 11 47 4.2 2 21 68 52 2 2 21 73 89 2

12492 Bodi Walton DT W3   12.1 10 11 11 4.1 11 10 21 11.1 9 12 33 5.2 7 14 47 52 16 16 5 57 52 16

12547 Josh Rusby An 47   13.2 3.1 5 16 16 11.2 11 10 26 5.1 7 14 40 53 22 53 40 23

13245 Ryder Blight Ad 50   13.1 5 16 16 3.2 2 21 37 10.2 7 14 51 6.1 8 13 64 53 6 5 16 68 80 4

12546 Lateisha Holt Re 48   14.1 9 12 12 2.2 5 16 28 10.1 28 6.2 3 19 47 54 17 17 4 54 51 17

13253 Caiden-James  Bosnja GS 13   14.2 10 11 11 2.1 3 19 30 9.2 30 7.2 12 9 39 54 24 54 39 24

12300 Charlie Shephard Lu 52   15.2 7 14 14 1.1 2 21 35 9.1 8 13 48 7.1 11 10 58 55 11 10 11 65 69 10

12535 Kai Williamson Ta 16   15.1 7 14 14 1.2 1 23 37 8.1 2 21 58 8.1 5 16 74 55 1 1 23 78 97 1
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  Norvill Diesel

KT Medium

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final
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03566 Tony Connor AS 4   1.2 1 23 23 14.2 13 8 31 7.2 11 10 41 8.1 4 17 58 57 14 -58 64 28

13038 Zachary Muir Mo 28   1.1 2 21 21 14.1 12 9 30 7.1 3 19 49 8.2 8 13 62 57 10 68 62 12

10344 Jake Kervers Ad 36   2.1 1 23 23 13.1 5 16 39 6.2 2 21 60 9.2 3 19 79 56 1 1 23 79 102 1

12304 Lachie Shephard Bl 62   2.2 2 21 21 13.2 10 11 32 6.1 32 9.1 9 12 44 56 19 10 11 56 55 17

10390 Melissa Eastley Ad 8   3.2 6 15 15 12.1 11 10 25 5.2 8 13 38 10.2 7 14 52 55 15 15 6 61 58 15

12840 Jamie Dunn An 55   3.1 8 13 13 12.2 9 12 25 5.1 25 10.1 7 14 39 55 22 55 39 21

07673 Ashley Nitschke Ta 47   4.1 3 19 19 11.2 14 7 26 4.2 12 9 35 11.2 12 9 44 54 18 14 7 54 51 18

12576 Brock Thompson Ad 61   4.2 3 19 19 11.1 7 14 33 4.1 33 11.1 5 16 49 54 16 9 12 59 61 13

12372 Alexander Magro Mo 32   5.2 4 17 17 10.1 2 21 38 3.2 5 16 54 12.1 3 19 73 55 2 3 19 76 92 2

12951 Matt Mahar Ad 70   5.1 6 15 15 10.2 8 13 28 3.1 1 23 51 12.2 10 11 62 55 9 8 13 67 75 8

07598 Jake Ames Ad 6   6.1 5 16 16 9.1 10 11 27 2.2 1 23 50 13.2 11 10 60 56 12 13 8 65 68 9

13823 Matthew Slater Ad 80   6.2 11 10 10 9.2 12 9 19 2.1 19 13.1 11 10 29 56 24 56 29 23

13109 Daniel Rachwal Ad 88   7.1 8.2 11 10 10 1.2 3 19 29 14.1 10 11 40 57 21 57 40 20

02439 Steve Waters Ta 38   7.2 5 16 16 8.1 4 17 33 1.1 2 21 54 14.2 9 12 66 57 5 73 66 10

12536 Jamie Starr Ad 95   8.2 7 14 14 7.2 6 15 -5 24 14.1 7 14 38 1.2 1 23 61 57 11 7 14 67 75 7

10959 Braiden Colwill Ta 15   8.1 4 17 17 7.1 9 12 29 14.2 9 12 41 1.1 1 23 64 57 8 6 15 70 79 6

00369 Mark Burford Ad 9   9.1 6.1 13.2 2.2 56 28 56 26

11996 Tom Norvill Ad 51   9.2 13 8 8 6.2 7 14 -22 13.1 2.1 56 27 56 27

13441 Luke Bowey Bl 155   10.1 5.1 6 15 15 12.2 10 11 26 3.1 6 15 41 55 20 12 9 55 50 19

12316 Benjamin  Leggett Lo 26   10.2 8 13 13 5.2 4 17 30 12.1 4 17 47 3.2 2 21 68 55 4 5 16 72 84 4
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  Norvill Diesel

KT Medium

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final
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12317 Felicity Lee-Coates Ta 197   11.1 4.1 8 13 13 11.1 13 4.1 13 54 25 54 13 24

11403 Cody Palmer Ad 18   11.2 9 12 12 4.2 5 16 28 11.2 13 8 36 4.2 36 54 23 54 36 22

12851 Teresa Cornwell Ta 888   12.1 3.1 10.1 5.1 55 26 55 25

08700 Oscar Ames Ad 99   12.2 14 7 7 3.2 2 21 28 10.2 7 14 42 5.2 4 17 59 55 13 63 59 14

12345 Luke Squiers Bl 17   13.1 7 14 14 2.2 3 19 33 9.1 5 16 49 6.1 2 21 70 56 3 2 21 75 91 3

08364 Jordan Barrow Mo 58   13.2 10 11 11 2.1 1 23 34 9.2 6 15 49 6.2 5 16 65 56 6 4 17 71 82 5

11579 Ethan Bailey Mo 87   14.1 1.1 3 19 19 8.1 6 15 34 7.1 8 13 47 57 17 11 10 57 57 16

10507 Jordan Blyfield An 48   14.2 12 9 9 1.2 1 23 32 8.2 4 17 49 7.2 6 15 64 57 7 71 64 11

05/05/2023



QuickGrid V5+.61  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  2023 SA Dirt Kart State Titles

 6:36 PM 9/05/2023

  Farrell Flat Refrigeration

200 Open

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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00223 Gary Duff Mo 37   1 2 21 21 12 21 6 4 17 38 7 7 14 52 61 7 75 52 8

11352 Ben Cartwright Ad 25   2 1 23 23 11 6 15 38 5 6 15 53 8 3 19 -10 62 60 5 76 62 7

13018 Jake Oxford Mo 18   3 8 13 13 10 7 14 27 4 3 19 46 9 6 15 61 59 6 5 16 74 77 5

03369 Benjamin Bull Lu 22   4 3 19 19 9 5 16 35 3 2 21 56 10 5 16 72 59 2 3 19 80 91 2

11402 Cameron Palmer Ad 11   5 8 2 7 14 14 11 14 60 9 72 14 9

06292 Jamie Diener Ad 127   6 9 12 12 7 12 1 12 12 12 61 10 72 12 10

09672 Blake Atkinson Ad S1   7 10 11 11 6 11 12 11 1 11 61 11 71 11 11

01981 Barry Heinrich Mo 88   8 4 17 17 5 4 17 34 11 9 12 46 2 4 17 63 60 4 4 17 77 80 4

06435 Josh Ryan Re 46   9 5 16 16 4 3 19 35 10 8 13 48 3 1 23 71 59 3 6 15 78 86 3

10911 Scott Bickle Re 14   10 3 9 4 59 12 68 12

06191 Nathan Walton DT 9   11 7 14 14 2 2 21 35 8 5 16 51 5 51 60 8 2 21 73 72 6

08720 Ryley Hammerstein Lo 28   12 6 15 15 1 1 23 38 7 1 23 61 6 2 21 82 61 1 1 23 84 105 1
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  Lightning Karts 

125 Light

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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08501 Aaron Tranter Ta 54   1.2 9 12 12 14.1 4 17 29 7.2 5 16 45 8.2 5 16 61 57 9 69 61 14

07425 Jayden Dawson Ad A3   1.1 1 23 23 14.2 7 14 -3 34 7.1 3 19 53 8.1 3 19 72 57 3 2 21 76 93 2

11579 Ethan Bailey Mo 87   2.1 13 8 8 13.1 9 12 20 6.2 10 11 31 9.1 31 56 24 56 31 24

11390 Jacob Childs Bl 17   2.2 1 23 23 13.2 6 15 38 6.1 4 17 55 9.2 4 17 72 56 1 1 23 79 95 1

09567 Aaron Ooyendyk Ad 93   3.1 11 10 10 12.1 8 13 23 5.2 23 10.1 23 55 26 55 23 26

07598 Jake Ames Ad 6   3.2 5 16 16 12.2 9 12 28 5.1 6 15 43 10.2 8 13 56 55 13 10 11 63 67 9

12480 William Douglas Bu 61   4.2 2 21 21 11.1 6 15 36 4.1 9 12 48 11.1 4 17 65 54 7 8 13 68 78 7

12372 Alexander Magro Mo 32   4.1 2 21 21 11.2 11 10 -10 21 4.2 1 23 44 11.2 10 11 55 54 14 61 55 15

11526 Josh Rowe Bl 500   5.2 4 17 17 10.1 10 11 28 3.2 4 17 45 12.2 11 10 55 55 15 14 7 61 62 12

10323 Jordan Kervers Ad 36   5.1 4 17 17 10.2 8 13 -3 27 3.1 1 23 50 12.1 -50 55 28 55 28

11860 Shannon Barry Ad A1   6.1 3 19 19 9.2 5 16 35 2.2 2 21 56 13.2 9 12 68 56 5 7 14 72 82 6

12316 Benjamin  Leggett Lo 26   6.2 8 13 13 9.1 13 2.1 5 16 29 13.1 9 12 41 56 19 13 8 56 49 16

09345 Talitha Stott Mo 5   7.1 5 16 16 8.1 3 19 35 1.1 2 21 56 14.1 7 14 70 57 4 5 16 74 86 4

13441 Luke Bowey Bl 155   7.2 10 11 11 8.2 10 11 22 1.2 3 19 41 14.2 41 57 20 15 6 57 47 18

10959 Braiden Colwill Ta 15   8.1 6 15 15 7.1 15 14.2 11 10 25 1.1 6 15 40 57 21 12 9 57 49 17

11973 Harrison Gifford YP 33   8.2 11 10 10 7.2 13 8 -8 10 14.1 11 10 20 1.2 1 23 43 57 18 57 43 21

11549 Thomas Aston Ta 19   9.2 12 9 9 6.2 2 21 30 13.2 7 14 44 2.1 1 23 67 56 6 4 17 71 84 5

12356 Jordan Squiers Bl 16   9.1 10 11 11 6.1 7 14 25 13.1 10 11 36 2.2 2 21 57 56 10 9 12 67 69 8

07570 Jack Ryan Re 13   10.1 8 13 13 5.1 13 12.2 9 12 25 3.2 3 19 44 55 17 55 44 20

08700 Oscar Ames Ad 99   10.2 7 14 14 5.2 4 17 31 12.1 12 9 40 3.1 5 16 56 55 12 11 10 64 66 10
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  Lightning Karts 

125 Light

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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12328 Kirsty Murray Re 48   11.1 4.2 11.1 4.1 54 27 54 27

12840 Jamie Dunn An 55   11.2 13 8 8 4.1 5 16 24 11.2 12 9 33 4.2 7 14 47 54 16 59 47 19

10986 Hayden Mason Bl 22   12.1 7 14 14 3.2 3 19 33 10.2 6 15 48 5.2 6 15 63 55 8 68 63 11

10630 Blake Curtis GS 21   12.2 3 19 19 3.1 1 23 42 10.1 7 14 56 5.1 56 55 11 6 15 -10 65 61 13

08689 Daniel Wenske Bl 12   13.1 9 12 12 2.1 2 21 33 9.1 33 6.2 33 56 23 56 33 23

11373 Kieran Schwartzkopff Lo 50   13.2 14 7 7 2.2 12 9 16 9.2 13 8 24 6.1 8 13 37 56 22 56 37 22

12868 Thomas Milam Mo 18   14.1 12 9 9 1.1 9 8.2 8 13 22 7.2 12 9 31 57 25 57 31 25

03279 Melissa Crouch Ad S2   14.2 6 15 15 1.2 1 23 38 8.1 8 13 51 7.1 2 21 72 57 2 3 19 78 91 3
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  Phantom Powder Coaters

Statesman

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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07673 Ashley Nitschke Ta 47   1 4 17 17 17 12 9 26 9 26 9 9 12 38 51 14 8 13 58 51 12

03079 Chad Ooyendyk Ad 39   2 2 21 21 16 11 10 31 8 2 21 52 10 12 9 61 50 4 4 17 -5 67 73 4

02439 Steve Waters Ta A2   3 1 23 23 15 9 12 35 7 4 17 52 11 7 14 66 49 1 1 23 72 89 1

13548 Mark Reuter Ad 80   4 3 19 19 14 10 11 30 6 6 15 45 12 10 11 56 48 6 63 56 9

11157 Greg Daw Ta 19   5 13 8 8 13 8 13 21 5 7 14 35 13 14 7 42 48 12 10 11 57 53 11

12987 Mark Hendry Mo 821   6 15 6 6 12 17 4 10 4 10 14 16 5 15 48 17 12 9 48 24 16

11513 Sean Hill Bl 27   7 8 13 13 11 14 7 20 3 5 16 36 15 13 8 44 49 10 6 15 60 59 7

11529 Darryl Tolmer Ad A1   8 5 16 16 10 16 5 21 2 1 23 44 16 44 50 11 60 44 13

08631 Tim Kovarik An S3   9 11 10 10 9 3 19 29 1 3 19 48 17 11 10 58 51 5 11 10 67 68 5

03566 Tony Connor AS 4   10 6 15 15 8 5 16 31 17 11 10 41 1 1 23 64 51 2 -64 72 17

02627 Gavin Earl An 97   11 16 5 5 7 4 17 22 16 8 13 35 2 2 21 56 50 8 3 19 63 75 3

10202 Jason Curtis GS 81   12 7 14 14 6 7 14 28 15 12 9 37 3 3 19 56 49 7 63 56 8

10248 Mark Davis GS W1   13 5 13 8 8 14 8 4 4 17 25 48 16 9 12 53 37 14

13356 Chad Reichstein Lo 98   14 10 11 11 4 2 21 32 13 32 5 8 13 45 48 9 5 16 60 61 6

12539 Andrew Board Ad 72   15 12 9 9 3 15 6 15 12 10 11 26 6 6 15 41 49 13 7 14 57 55 10

11030 Michelle Joyce DT 48   16 14 7 7 2 6 15 22 11 22 7 15 6 28 50 15 13 8 56 36 15

00176 Geoff Billing Ta 70   17 9 12 12 1 1 23 35 10 9 12 47 8 5 16 63 51 3 2 21 70 84 2
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  Jordan Factory Karts

125 Medium

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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06435 Josh Ryan Re 46   1.1 8 13 13 11.2 7 14 27 6.2 3 19 46 6.2 6 15 61 63 11 5 16 73 77 10

13550 John Duris Ad 30   1.2 3 19 19 10.2 5 16 35 5.2 7 14 49 6.1 2 21 70 65 8 8 13 78 83 7

08663 Taylor Bradley Mo 14   2.2 9 12 12 10.1 9 12 24 5.1 6 15 39 7.1 7 14 53 62 14 13 8 69 61 14

13432 Ben Edwards Lo 10   2.1 1 23 -3 20 9.1 8 13 33 4.2 2 21 54 7.2 2 21 75 64 2 1 23 85 98 1

09432 Jake Whitehead Ad 67   3.2 1 23 -3 20 9.2 6 15 35 4.1 5 16 51 8.2 5 16 67 61 10 11 10 72 77 9

08689 Daniel Wenske Bl 12   3.1 2 21 21 8.2 2 21 -5 37 3.1 1 23 60 8.1 6 15 75 64 1 2 21 87 96 2

00369 Mark Burford Ad 9   4.1 6 15 15 8.1 2 21 36 3.2 4 17 53 9.1 5 16 69 61 9 73 69 12

13520 Ryan Brock An 322   4.2 4 17 17 7.2 9 12 29 2.2 8 13 42 9.2 8 13 55 64 13 14 7 72 62 13

11507 Declan Morrison Ad 39   5.1 3 19 19 7.1 5 16 35 2.1 2 21 56 10.2 4 17 73 62 4 3 19 79 92 3

08364 Jordan Barrow Mo 58   5.2 2 21 21 6.1 4 17 38 1.1 4 17 55 10.1 3 19 74 65 3 15 6 84 80 8

11352 Ben Cartwright Ad 25   6.1 4 17 17 6.2 3 19 36 1.2 1 23 59 11.2 7 14 73 63 6 9 12 78 85 5

12750 Paul Walsh An 31   6.2 6 15 15 5.2 10 11 26 11.1 26 1.1 26 64 20 64 26 20

09685 Thomas Francis PP 29   7.2 8 13 13 5.1 7 14 27 10.2 5 16 43 1.2 43 64 17 64 43 17

10370 Corey Brougham Ad 52   7.1 -5 -5 4.2 -5 10.1 8 13 8 2.2 3 19 27 63 19 12 9 63 36 18

10344 Jake Kervers Ad 36   8.1 4.1 6 15 15 9.2 6 15 -5 25 2.1 25 63 21 63 25 21

08598 John Dempsey Ad 17   8.2 3.1 10 11 11 9.1 9 12 23 3.1 8 13 36 63 18 63 36 19

10586 Michael Vugts DD 65   9.1 7 14 14 3.2 8 13 27 8.2 9 12 39 3.2 9 12 51 63 15 16 5 69 56 15

12325 Andrew Cash Ad 38   9.2 7 14 14 2.1 3 19 33 8.1 7 14 47 4.1 1 23 70 63 7 7 14 77 84 6

11866 Ridley Sullivan Bl 99   10.2 5 16 16 2.2 1 23 39 7.2 10 11 50 4.2 1 23 73 63 5 4 17 79 90 4

08390 Brad Hembling Lo 56   10.1 5 16 16 1.2 4 17 33 7.1 10 11 44 5.2 44 64 16 10 11 69 55 16
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  Jordan Factory Karts

125 Medium

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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11573 Nicholas Tapley An 84   11.1 1.1 1 23 23 6.1 3 19 42 5.1 4 17 59 64 12 6 15 73 74 11

05/05/2023



QuickGrid V5+.61  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  2023 SA Dirt Kart State Titles

 6:36 PM 9/05/2023

  Lobster Auto Logistics

Outlaw

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10144 Travis Parry Mo 24   1 2 21 21 13 6 15 36 7 5 16 52 7 3 19 71 59 2 3 19 80 90 3

11831 Greg Bishop Bl 42   2 3 19 19 12 9 12 31 6 11 10 41 8 41 58 9 70 41 10

10700 Scott Greenslade YP 90   3 4 17 17 11 7 14 31 5 4 17 48 9 6 15 63 57 4 5 16 74 79 4

00272 Corey Bilney Lo 52   4 10 8 13 13 4 3 19 32 10 5 16 48 56 7 70 48 8

12771 Corey Lambert Mo 35   5 9 3 8 13 13 11 13 57 12 66 13 12

06191 Nathan Walton DT S1   6 1 23 23 8 3 19 42 2 1 23 65 12 1 23 88 58 1 1 23 81 111 1

09884 Brett Morgan Bl 87   7 5 16 16 7 2 21 37 1 2 21 58 13 58 59 6 4 17 74 75 5

11513 Sean Hill Bl 27   8 11 10 10 6 10 13 10 1 10 59 13 67 10 13

02627 Gavin Earl An 7   9 10 11 11 5 10 11 22 12 10 11 33 2 33 58 10 8 13 69 46 9

11390 Jacob Childs Bl 17   10 7 14 14 4 14 11 14 3 14 57 11 67 14 11

10580 Brett Stephens Bl 14   11 8 13 13 3 5 16 29 10 9 12 41 4 4 17 58 57 5 6 15 73 73 6

10911 Scott Bickle Re 16   12 6 15 15 2 1 23 38 9 6 15 53 5 2 21 -5 69 58 3 2 21 77 90 2

13467 Shane  Shephard Bl 34   13 9 12 12 1 4 17 29 8 7 14 43 6 43 59 8 7 14 72 57 7
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  Burris Racing 

125 Heavy

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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13432 Ben Edwards Lo 10   1.2 2 21 21 11.1 6 15 36 6.2 8 13 49 6.1 4 17 66 63 5 3 19 79 85 4

00223 Gary Duff Mo 7   1.1 2 21 21 11.2 21 5.2 5 16 37 7.1 37 63 20 63 37 20

09600 Matthew Maiolo Ad 12   2.1 4 17 17 10.2 6 15 32 5.1 32 7.2 32 62 22 62 32 22

08154 Kobi Koch Lo 66   2.2 1 23 23 10.1 23 4.1 3 19 42 8.2 4 17 59 62 9 9 12 74 71 11

10584 Lachlan Vugts DD 99   3.1 9 12 12 9.2 12 4.2 7 14 26 8.1 8 13 39 61 18 15 6 61 45 17

09981 Shane Price Ad 70   3.2 9.1 9 12 12 3.2 1 23 35 9.1 9 12 47 62 14 13 8 69 55 13

13018 Jake Oxford Mo S3   4.1 1 23 23 8.2 3 19 42 3.1 8 13 55 9.2 55 61 13 69 55 14

08263 Lachlan Crisp Lu 43   4.2 4 17 17 8.1 10 11 28 2.1 2 21 49 10.1 6 15 64 62 7 11 10 76 74 8

13753 Dale Bracken Ad 58   5.2 7.2 7 14 14 2.2 6 15 29 10.2 6 15 44 62 16 14 7 67 51 16

08390 Brad Hembling Lo 56   5.1 3 19 19 7.1 5 16 35 1.1 1 23 58 11.1 7 14 72 63 1 4 17 86 89 3

09672 Blake Atkinson Ad 54   6.2 6.2 4 17 17 1.2 3 19 36 11.2 36 63 21 63 36 21

10609 Matt Varis DT 6   6.1 6.1 2 21 21 11.1 7 14 35 1.2 1 23 58 63 11 8 13 73 71 10

12325 Andrew Cash Ad 38   7.2 7 14 14 5.1 8 13 27 11.2 2 21 48 1.1 1 23 71 63 3 2 21 82 92 2

09158 Glenn Troughton Ad 69   7.1 10 11 11 5.2 9 12 23 10.2 10 11 34 2.1 10 11 45 62 15 12 9 68 54 15

13850 Scott Nottle An 24   8.1 8 13 13 4.2 8 13 26 10.1 9 12 38 2.2 38 62 19 16 5 62 43 18

12505 Shayden Ross Re 71   8.2 3 19 19 4.1 7 14 33 9.1 5 16 49 3.1 5 16 65 61 6 6 15 76 80 6

11402 Cameron Palmer Ad 18   9.2 6 15 15 3.1 4 17 32 9.2 11 10 42 3.2 42 62 17 62 42 19

10911 Scott Bickle Re 16   9.1 7 14 14 3.2 1 23 37 8.1 6 15 52 4.2 3 19 71 61 2 1 23 82 94 1

12750 Paul Walsh An 31   10.1 5 16 16 2.2 2 21 37 8.2 9 12 49 4.1 2 21 70 62 4 7 14 79 84 5

03369 Benjamin Bull Lu 22   10.2 5 16 16 2.1 1 23 39 7.1 39 5.1 3 19 58 62 10 73 58 12
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  Burris Racing 

125 Heavy

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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12915 Aaron Bowering Ta 643   11.1 6 15 15 1.2 5 16 31 7.2 4 17 48 5.2 5 16 64 63 8 10 11 76 75 7

03424 Sean Ooyendyk Ad 93   11.2 1.1 3 19 19 6.1 4 17 36 6.2 2 21 57 63 12 5 16 72 73 9

05/05/2023


